
 

         
 

District #2 - GREATER ARLINGTON/BEACHES  

CITIZENS PLANNING ADVISORY COMMITTEE  

 
Meeting Location: Ed Austin Regional Park, 3450 Monument Road,  

                                 Police Athletic League Building, 32225 

Meeting Time:        6:30 pm 

________________________________________________________________________ 

2023 Greater Arlington/Beaches CPAC Meeting Dates 
 

Monday, January 9, 2023 

 

Monday, February 13, 2023 

  

Monday, March 13, 2023 

   

Monday, April 10, 2023 

 

Monday, May 8, 2023 

  

Monday, June 12, 2023 

 

Monday, July 10, 2023 

  

Monday, August 14, 2023 

  

Monday, September 11, 2023 

   

Monday, October 9, 2023 

  

Monday, November 13, 2023 

 

Monday, December 11, 2023 

 

If you have any questions please contact  

Rosemary Wesolowski, Neighborhood Coordinator at 255-8261 or Rosemary@coj.net 


